19
C A B L E  M A N A G E M E N T-  M E TA L
GI BOXES
DATA CABINETS
RAISED FLOOR BOXES
Fixed lugs Brass earth terminal Adjustable installation lugs Knockouts of two sizes
Approved
 ORDERING CODE PART NO DESCRIPTION STD. MOQ PRICE
   PACKING
 RGB/PG/75/75/35/07 SWITCH BOX GI  FLUSH 3 X 3 X 35MM X .7MM 100
 RGB/PG/75/135/35/07 SWITCH BOX GI  FLUSH 3 X 6 X 35MM X .7MM 50
 ORDERING CODE PART NO DESCRIPTION STD. MOQ PRICE
   PACKING
 RXT-RFSB3075/3-UNFTD RAISED FLOOR SERVICE OUTLET BOX 315X210X75,
  W/O MOUNTING PLATE AND U-LI CHOP / 3 COMPARTMENTS 1
 CU-3345J 2G MOUNT  PLATE-1PC 1
 CU-3200J 2GANG ACCESSORY PLATE - 2 N 1
 CB-3000 BLANK PLATE -1 PC 1
 ORDERING CODE PART NO DESCRIPTION STD. MOQ PRICE
   PACKING
 RWC404015 400 X 400 X150 WALL CABINET - GREY 1
 RWC12U15-FTTH/E-GY DATA CABINET 600 X 600 X 150 12U RACK ECON - GREY 1
 RWC12U30-FTTH/E DATA CABINET 600 X 600 X 300 12U RACK ECON 1
 RWC12U45-FTTH/E DATA CABINET 600 X 600 X 450 12U RACK 1
 RWC12U51-FTTH/E DATA CABINET 600 X 600 X 510 12U RACK 1
 RTCS24/17/5A/10/9010 DATA CABINET 600 X 425 X 120 X 1MM 1
APPROVEDAPPROVED